
Virtual Champs  - March Road

[ 1st :21:22, 2nd :23:18, 3rd :23:49 ]

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts

1 Andrew Worster M 0 21 22 106.8 106.8

2 Dom Leckie M 0 23 18 98.0 98.0

3 Darren Shackleton M 0 23 49 95.8 95.8

4 Chris Goddard M40 0 25 14 90.5 94.5

5 Chris Kay M 0 25 31 89.5 89.5

6 Duncan Cannon M 0 25 45 88.7 88.7

7 Darren Graham M50 0 26 21 86.6 97.7

8 Darren Tweed M40 0 26 31 86.1 90.6

9 Peter Kerridge M55 0 26 46 85.3 99.5

10 Stebben Bracewell M 0 27 57 81.7 81.7

11 Matt Flanagan M45 0 28 3 81.4 89.6

12 Adam Dennett M 0 28 4 81.3 81.3

13 Pauline May F35 0 29 14 78.1 89.8

14 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 0 30 28 74.9 83.1

15 Dave Weedon M40 0 30 29 74.9 77.6

16 Dave Collins M65 0 31 27 72.6 92.3

17 Bob Halstead M60 0 31 57 71.4 86.4

18 Simon Anderton M60 0 32 53 69.4 84.8

19 Helen Wilson F55 0 33 40 67.8 92.6

20 Sophie Cunningham F 0 34 52 65.5 74.6

21 Paul Brannigan M55 0 34 56 65.3 76.2

22 Paul Fearon M 0 35 29 64.3 64.3

23 Mandy Goth F60 0 36 23 62.7 89.9

24 Jane Leonard F60 0 38 23 59.5 88.6

25 Skye Wilson F 0 38 30 59.3 65.6

26 Julie Graham F50 0 38 49 58.8 76.9

27 Sheila Shackleton F60 0 40 53 55.8 84.3

28 Louise Abdy F60 0 41 28 55.1 78.8

29 Dave O'Neill M60 0 42 18 54.0 67.2

30 Peter Ehrhardt M70 0 45 15 50.4 71.5

In GP Points order:

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts ↓

1 Andrew Worster M 0 21 22 106.8 106.8

2 Peter Kerridge M55 0 26 46 85.3 99.5

3 Dom Leckie M 0 23 18 98.0 98.0

4 Darren Graham M50 0 26 21 86.6 97.7

5 Darren Shackleton M 0 23 49 95.8 95.8

6 Chris Goddard M40 0 25 14 90.5 94.5

7 Helen Wilson F55 0 33 40 67.8 92.6

8 Dave Collins M65 0 31 27 72.6 92.3



9 Darren Tweed M40 0 26 31 86.1 90.6

10 Mandy Goth F60 0 36 23 62.7 89.9

11 Pauline May F35 0 29 14 78.1 89.8

12 Matt Flanagan M45 0 28 03 81.4 89.6

13 Chris Kay M 0 25 31 89.5 89.5

14 Duncan Cannon M 0 25 45 88.7 88.7

15 Jane Leonard F60 0 38 23 59.5 88.6

16 Bob Halstead M60 0 31 57 71.4 86.4

17 Simon Anderton M60 0 32 53 69.4 84.8

18 Sheila Shackleton F60 0 40 53 55.8 84.3

19 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 0 30 28 74.9 83.1

20 Stebben Bracewell M 0 27 57 81.7 81.7

21 Adam Dennett M 0 28 04 81.3 81.3

22 Louise Abdy F60 0 41 28 55.1 78.8

23 Dave Weedon M40 0 30 29 74.9 77.6

24 Julie Graham F50 0 38 49 58.8 76.9

25 Paul Brannigan M55 0 34 56 65.3 76.2

26 Sophie Cunningham F 0 34 52 65.5 74.6

27 Peter Ehrhardt M70 0 45 15 50.4 71.5

28 Dave O'Neill M60 0 42 18 54.0 67.2

29 Skye Wilson F 0 38 30 59.3 65.6

30 Paul Fearon M 0 35 29 64.3 64.3


